TDS under GST (as and when applicable) shall be deducted at prevailing rates on 
applicable value from the running bills  

Signature of Assistant Engineer 
                                                         For and on behalf of President of India 

CPWD – 8 

NIT Approved for Rs.1, 42,200/- (Rupees One Lakh Forty Two Thousand 
and Two Hundred) only 

PRASAR BHARATI  
(INDIA‟S PUBLIC SERVICE BROADCASTER) 

Office of The Assistant Engineer (C)  
CIVIL CONSTRUCTION WING, AKASHVANI